The most powerful combihammer
in its class.
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
TE 70-ATC
combihammer
Plenty of power for drilling through-holes
efficiently with breach bits up to
80 mm dia.

tool in the TE-Y class.
Combihammers
Ordering designation Item no.
TE 70 combihammer with ATC 000000
Equipped with TE-Y (SDS-max) chuck, 4-meter supply cord, ATC Active Torque Control,
dust shield, cleaning cloth, safety instructions, operating instructions,
packed in a durable impact-resistant plastic toolbox
TE 70 combihammer 000000
Equipped with TE-Y (SDS-max) chuck, 4-meter supply cord, dust shield,
cleaning cloth, safety instructions, operating instructions,
packed in a durable impact-resistant plastic toolbox
Drill bits and chisels
TE-YX drill bits 000000
With TE-Y connection end (SDS-max), 12 – 40 mm dia.
Pointed, flat, wide-flat, flexible, channel, mortar and joint chisels 000000
With TE-Y connection end
TE-Y-BK percussion core bits 000000
With TE-Y connection end, 45 – 150 mm dia.
TE-Y-GB breach bits 000000
With TE-Y connection end, 40 – 80 mm dia.
DD-SC … PCM diamond core bits 000000
With adaptor for TE-Y connection end, dia. up to 162 mm
Chucks and accessories
Keyless quick-release chuck 060208
TE-Y chuck holder 263359
For wood / metal drill bits and mixing paddles with straight shank up to 13 mm dia.
(without hammering action)
TE-Y-AD extension adapter 382390
For drilling extra-deep holes 32 mm dia. and greater with standard-length TE-Y hammer drill bits
TE-Y 350 mm extension 001952
TE-Y 600 mm extension 001953
TE-Y 850 mm extension 001954
For drilling extra-deep holes 32 mm dia. and greater with standard-length TE-Y hammer drill bits
TE 70-ATC
combihammer
Productivity plus
Laser range meters
for easy, accurate
distance measurement
Anchor systems for
light, medium and
heavy-duty applications
Rugged reciprocating
saws for cutting materials
of virtually all kinds
1967 – Hilti presents the
electropneumatic hammering
mechanism and thus revolutionizes